000 L stxro00

24 MPH

1.10 L or

2.50 R m®

3.50 L or

4.80 R obr

4.80
5.55

RESET

6.00 R

6.00

22 mph

KI:9:15

6.10 R

7.55 S

8.66 R m

9.26 L TR

9.30 L or

B
9.30 13mpH
KT 9:24
9.35 RESET
11.13
| '1‘0._0_9 PAUSE 7 min

11.87 L swkTOP

12.30 R

12:30

9 MPH

KT 9:41

12.90

24 MPH

KT 9:45

13.12 R

15.34 L or

15.40
18.62

RESET

20.57 R or

21.71 L

22.10 R m

22.42 L 1

22.69 L mw

22.99 L m

23.67 R m

2391 L

24.30 L or

24.30
27.00

25.70

RESET

23 MPH

KT 10:17

28.00 R m

28.00

2919 R

29.63 R

18 MPH

KT 10:23

TR

TR

33.30

D

30.40 L tr

31.00 L br

31.01
33.30

RESET

PAUSE 4 min

3430 L mw

37.33 R or

37.35 X obr

37.40
38.87

RESET

38.87

PAUSE 9 min

40.00 L

40.30 L

40.30

24 MPH

KT 11:17

40.64 S TR




40.97 R 1
41.34 R 1
41.37 R 1
41.70 R
4190 L
42.08 R 1
42.35 R 1
42.70 L or
42.70

PAUSE 5 min

43.50

39 mph

KT 11:30

43.55 R BkToP

47.15 S BikToP

48.65 R 1r
48.70 13 mpH
KT 11:38

48.70
48.90

RESET

49.13 R 1R
4947 L
5065 X Powerline

50.80 L T

10.00 L BikToP

KT 11:47
51.40 RESET
0.00
0.00 25 MPH
KT 11:47
0.00  Reser
10.00
500 Pause 24 min
10.00 12mpH
KT 12:35

1146 R

1240

1252 L

1478 R

15.60 L

1561
19.99

20.57 R

21.71 L

22.10 R

2242 L

22.69 L

22.99 L

23.67 R

2391 L

DR

24 MPH

KT 12:47

TR

TR

DR

RESET

DR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR

H

ROUTE

SHEET

CHANGE
24.30 L or
24.30  ReseT
27.00
25.20 28 wmpH

KT 1:19
28.00 R
28.00 24 mpH




29.19 R mw

29.63 R w

30.40 L

30.40

31.00 L

31.01
33.30

33.30

18 MPH

KT 1:31

DR

RESET

Pause 4 min

34.30 L

37.30

31 MPH

KT 1:58
37.33 R br
37.35 X or
37.40  Reser
40.82
38.87 Pause 5 min
43.50 39mpH

KT 2:15
43.55 R BwkTOP
46.07 L 1
46.10 R
46.10 owmpH

KT 2:19
46.36 L
46.70  30mpH

KT 2:23

46.91

47.14

48.10

49.19

49.70

49.74

50.16

50.20

50.20
52.50

52.50

R mw®

S m®

L T

R 1

R 1

S m®

R 1

X BLKTOP

18 MPH

KT 2:30

RESET

Pause 4 min

KNOWN

KT 2:49




